Doser coffee grinder, flat burrs 75mm
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Ref: 602544
(GRND700)

Doser Coffee Grinder, flat, 75mm
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Doser coffee grinder, flat burrs 75mm

Main Features
» Automatic fill-in doser.

* Practical to use thanks to the automatic
refill feature of the doser compartment,
distributing a volumetrically controlled,
consistent portion every time.
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Doser coffee grinder, flat burrs 75mm

Electric
Supply voltage:
602544 (GRND700)

Electrical power max.:

Plug type:
Key Information:

External dimensions,
Width:

External dimensions,
Depth:

External dimensions,
Height:

Net weight:
Shipping weight:
Shipping height:
Shipping width:
Shipping depth:
Shipping volume:

230 V/1IN ph/50/60 Hz
0.8 kW
CE-SCHUKO

250 mm
360 mm

635 mm
15.5kg
18 kg

880 mm
440 mm
510 mm
0.2m’

The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products
without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.
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